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DIN 80704, Korbmutter, M 20, A4

Artikel-Nr.
548070420

Zolltarifnummer
73181639

Gewicht in kg

0,265

Durchmesser

20 mm

Produktdetails

Material
Norm
Durchmesser
Gite
Beschichtung

Durchmesser d

Edelstahl

DIN 80704

20 mm

A4

blank

20 mm

Artikelvarianten

Artikel Nr.
54807046
54807048

548070410

548070412

548070416

548070420

Durchmesser (mm)

6
8
10
12
16
20
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Artikel Nr. Durchmesser (mm)
548070424 24
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